QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS2484VR2K1 Date: 13.10.2022 >  1
Integrated Column Wine
Cabinet, 24"
Series 11   |   Integrated
Panel Ready   |   Right Hinge
Create a wine collector's ultimate kitchen with a panel ready
Column Wine Cabinet that seamlessly integrates into your kitchen
design.

CUSTOMIZABLE LIGHTING
The tinted glass door effectively filters out UV light, allowing
your wine to mature at its natural pace. LED lighting provides
four beautiful illumination options to showcase the jewels of your
collection, from a candlelit ambiance to a brilliant display
lighting. Display mode automates the lighting cycle to show off
your collection on special occasions.
CURATE YOUR COLLECTION
Showcase your collection with accessories for our Integrated
Column Wine Cabinet. Independent cradles can be adjusted to
create your ideal display angle, while a water-based pencil and
aluminium labels offer a stylish way to catalog your wine.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS2484VR2K1 Date: 13.10.2022 >  2
24" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS2404
30" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS3004
42" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS4204
48" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS4804
54" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS5404
60" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS6004
Joiner kit AJ-RS84LR
Professional round flush handle AHP3RDSF
Professional round handle kit AHC-RD84
Professional square handle kit AHV2-RD84